
7.30 EVE?NNG PROGRAMME:"Billy. Bunter of Greyfriars"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Rinaldo and his Tango Or-chestra8.6 "Bright Horizon"
8.33 "Surfeit of Lampreys:Death of a Peer"
8.54 Norman Cloutier Orchestra
"Make Believe" (Kern), "SheDidn’t Say Yes"
0 Newsree!l with Commentary
Evening Prayer
Ventura and his Collegians"Mr. Thunder"

10. 0 Kay Kyser and hie Kollegeof Musical Knowledge10.30 Harry James and his Or-chestra (U.S.A, programmes)10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZINK) DUNEDIN"i 1140 kc. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
Concert by the NBC Symphony
(conducted by Frank Black)Concerto No. 1 in G. Minor
(Mendelssohn) (pianist, Ania
Dorfman), Solveig’s Song
(Grieg), Italian Symphony
(Mendelssohn) (U.S.A. pro-
gramme)9..0 Philadelphia Symphony
Orchestra, Festival in Seville(Albeniz)
9. 9 Heinrich Schlusnus (bart-
tone)
9.12 Benny Goodman (clari-het) and Philharmonic Sym-
phony Orchestra of New York,First Rhapsody for Clarinet
(Debussy)
9.20 Germaine Corney (so-
prano)
9.23 Symphony Ore hestra,"Pierrot and Pierrette,’’ ‘Valsed’Amour" (Reger)
9.30 Excerpts from Opera and
Classical Music
10. 0 At close of day10.30 Close down
---_--
"N72 INVERCARGILL€80 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 For My Lady: ‘The Lady"11.16 A.C.E. TALK: ‘Nutrition
for the Young Housewife"
11.30 Tunes of the Times12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
&. O Children’s" session: ‘The
Storyman-‘Rumpelstiltskin’ "5.15 Light Opera and Musical
Comedy
6.45 Tunes of the Day6.0 "Europe in Chains; ‘The
Man from Crete’ "
6.156 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 Famous Women: Empress
Josephine

7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Talk by City Librarian, H.
B. Farnall
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "Baffles"
8.26 Command Performance(U.S.A. programme)
Station notices

O Newsree!l with Commentary.25 Evening Prayer30 Musical interlude
Swing session compered

by Frank Beadle
10. 3 Cjose down

i, [D) DUNEDIN1010 ke. 297 m.

Op.m. An Hour With You
0 The Smile Family
6.
aa8.0 Say It With Music9.0 Mid-week Function
10.
10

QO Musical Cocktail
45 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
ap» aHome Service Session
4.35 MVeaith and Beauty session
(Marina)
. O The Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Allen Pres-
cott
7.15 The King’s Messenger(Part il)7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.46 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)
8. 5&5 War Topics Quizz829 Easy Aces8.45 Sequel to Josephine, Em-
press of France9.1 Announcements of National
importance
9. 5 Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics: The Fencing Master
bes10. 0 Behind the Microphone10.15 The National Barn Dance
11, 0 London News .

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.16 John Halifax, Gentleman10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
éyine)
12. 0 Midday melody menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 A Garden of Music
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)
3. 0 Musiaal programme
3.30 Of Interest to Women
4.30 Health and Beauty scesiongs 20 he Junior uizz
0 The Lone Ranger Rides'
London News
First Light Fraser
Black Magic (Part Hl)Out of the Darkness
Musical Comedy GemsWar Topics Quizz
Easy Aces
Memories of the Old Draw-WOW

DHT

RoaAsasar

7 Room9. Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics
10. O Listeners’ Request session11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,7.46 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (UncleTom
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Music for Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session(Olga)
3.30 Off the Beaten Track
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!

6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera
7.15 A Cargo of Bullion (Part 2}
7.30 Out of the Darkness.
8. 5 War Topics Quizz
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Taiking Drums
8. 0 Dramatisation of. the Clas-sics: King of the Mountains, by
Edmond About
10. 0 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing Ree
porter
10.30 Mutual Goes Calling
11. 0 London News

SLD wssa': ore
6. 0, 7.0,7.456 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (UnoleTom)
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Of interest to Women
2. QO Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
= The Home Service sessiona° °@ ~
Those Happy Gilmans
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session.
Did You Ever Wonder?
The Junior Quizz
+ The Lone Ranger Ridesn!
London News
Miss Portia intervenes
Wrongful Detection(Part 2)Out of the Darkness
Places in the News
War Topics Quizz
Easy Aces
First Light Fraser
Dramatisation of the Clas-

sics: The Vicar of Vejiby
(Steensen)
10. 0 Mutual Goes Calling
Seis

QO London News
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6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
= O Health Talk Q
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5 p.m. Dinner music
London News
Variety
New recordings
Personalities on Parade
Coast Patrol
For Ever Young
Easy Aces
Songs of Yesteryear
Dramatisation of the Clas-"

sios: Hereward the Wake
(Charles Kingsley)9.30 The Motoring session
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FAULTLESSSKINAdd to yourholidayhappiness with the
possessionofa lovelyspotlessskinwhich
compels admiration: If you are in any
wayworriedwithskintroublestryDDD
Prescription, the reliable remedy. WithDDD to help; you can face the bun
Fearlessly,knowingyourskini8lookingits
best. D.DD Prescriptionisofgreathelp
too; in more serious troubles such a8
eczema,dermatitisand impetigo. Keep8bottlehandy. 76.2
2/3. 3/11, &7/2 0 bottle, fromall chemists.
D.D.D. Co.5Ltd:,Fleet Lane,London,EC4:

DDDPRESCRIPTION

AII Children
occasionally need a little help to
regularity Safe, gentle and mostdelicious 1S the laxativespeciallymadeforchildren
CALIFORNIASyrupofFigs
(CALIFIG) Scerling Products Internacional Inc,

AstorSc,Newark USA 383


